
2021-2022 Faculty & Staff
Name Grade Subject/Title Room # Email Address Phone # EXT Fax #

Alexander, Angela Science 113 aalexander@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101
Alexander, Claudia Special Education ELA 156A calexander@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 456

Banks-Rogers, Elizabeth 11th -12th ELA 145 ebanks_rogers@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 450

Basil, Richard All Clinic Assistant 146 rbasil@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 449

Benson, Steffon 12th Math 125 sbenson@hapevillecharter.org 404-76-0101 448

Billingslea, T. Adrian Special Education Science 135B tbillingslea@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 407

Brittian, Lyndasha Math lbritain@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101

Brown, Taylor Special Education ELA 133A tbrown@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 496

Bryant, Katrina 10th ELA 143 kbryant@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 412

Cabrera Iriarte, Andrea 11th-12th Spanish III/ESOL 153 acabrera@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 504

Carter, Tanetta 9th - 10th Counselor 103 tcarter@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 403 404-529-4838

Clark, Madhavi 9th ELA 149 mtclark@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 496

Coats, Isiah 10th/12th Math 121 icoats@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 478

Clinic/Holding Room 116 N/A N/A
Cornelius, Austria 11th Science 106 acornelius@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 451

Cornelius, Tajshure 9th - 12th Art 156B tcornelius@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 459

Dennis, Imani All Title 1 idennis@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 458

Denizac, Jan Spanish Spanish I/Spanish II 153E jdenizac@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 483

Elie, Veronica Special Education Math 139C velie@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 489

Evans, Brittany 9th - 12th Social Studies/Computer Science 111 bevans@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 493

Fowler, Richard 9th - 12th Principal 101B rfowler@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 467 404-506-9760

Freeman, Naja Social Studies 105 nfreeman@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 481

French, Trina Front Office Office Manager 101 tfrench@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 444 404-953-6079

Gibson, Taylor Special Education tgibson@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101

Gladden, LaTricia All Instructional Coach 155 lgladden@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 410

Gordon, Winston All Assistant Principal 119 wgordon@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 404 404-953-6079

Green, Alexes All Instructional Coach 153A agreen@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 472

Gresham, Hubert 11th - 12th Business Ed III/Computer Science 142 hgresham@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 457

Griffiths, Keisha 9th - 12th Science 102 kgriffiths@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 406

Hagins, Nicole Special Education Social Studies 139A nhagins@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 402

Hughes, Isaiah 11th - 12th Social Studies 109 ihughes@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 463

James, Farrah 10th - 12th Science 156 fjames@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 405

Johnson, Ashley 11th Math  123 ajohnson@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 458

Johnson, Kiara CTAE 7 kjohnson@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101

Knox, Aranya All Assistant Principal 101C aknox@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 408 404-953-6796

Lee, Saeed All Special Education- Science & SS 139C slee@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 512

McDonald, Nisan Special Education nmcdonald@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101

Moreno, Elsa Spanish II Spanish II 153F emoreno@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 476

Morgan, Giorgio Special Education Social Studies 135B gmorgan@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 407

Omowale, Sundiata 11th - 12th Social Studies 108 somowale@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 473

O'neal LaBrea All Director of Dual Enrollment 141 loneal@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 409 404-420-2581

Orgertrice, Stefanie Front Office Registrar 135 sorgertrice@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 415 404-506-9601

Ousley, Kamaya 10th Business Ed II 139 kousley@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 460

Pope, Kevin 9th-12th  Virtual Lab Paraprofessional 133 kpope@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 464

Roberts, Courtney ELA 147 croberts@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 461

Rogers, Jr., Darron 9th - 12th Health/P.E. 157E drogers@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 465

Ross, Ebony Special Education IST 153D eross@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 402

Spencer, Kevion 11th - 12th Counselor 103 kspencer@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 425 404-529-4838

Troy, Chance 9th - 10th Math 129 ctroy@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 421

VanExel, Jasmine Math 127 jvanexel@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 420

Walker, Cornelius 9th - 12th Health/P.E. 118 cawalker@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 452

Whitaker, Deion 10th - 11th Social Studies 107 dwhitaker@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 447

White-Powell, Shavonne 9th -12th Science 158 spowell@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 422

Wright, April 11th CTAE a.wright@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 453

2021 - 2022 Nutrition
Martin, Akiyo Admin Head Bursar/Field Trip Coord. amartin@hapevillecharter.org 404-941-1040 509

Mott, Charlene Admin School Nutrition/Assistant Bursar cmott@hapevillecharter.org 404-941-1040 510

2021-2022 IT Depart.
Tusie, Darkeea Admin IT Assistant dtusie@hapevillecharter.org 404-941-1040 511 404-953-6796

Timothee, Carlo Admin IT Assistant ctimothee@hapevillecharter.org 404-766-0101 404-454-7731

2021-2022 Adminstration
Bussey, Charlene Admin Bookkeeper/Purchasing Manager cbussey@hapevillecharter.org 404-767-7745 432 678-802-6266

Chlebek, Joyce Admin Human Resources Assistant jchlebek@hapevillecharter.org 404-767-7745 492

Grubbs, Judi Admin Communications Director jgrubbs@hapevillecharter.org 404-502-7265

Olsen, Carla Admin Director of Business Operations colsen@hapevillecharter.org 404-767-7745 433 678-802-6266

Ramos, Mike Admin  Executive Director mramos@hapevillecharter.org 404-767-7745 506 ,,
Worley, Chris Admin Director of Human Resources cworley@hapevillecharter.org 404-767-7745 417 404-393-8646

404-766-0101
College Park, GA  30349

6045 Buffington Road – Building A
Hapeville Charter Career Academy




